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&, | 4 language is often the first step. We want a world where everyone
e c O m " i) : can communicate as equals through a common language. We
deliver courses that stimulate and challenge students to learn,

excel and grow. We want you to succeed no matter your level

You can choose to study in fantastic locations like London
(Canary Wharf and Greenford), Manchester, Leeds, and
Birmingham, or explore opportunities outside the UK in Dublin,
Malta, Toronto, Dubai, Paris, Berlin, or Brisbane.

- or career ambitions, and you will have the resources needed to
n g I s - succeed in your studies.

Here at EP, we offer a variety of destinations
and courses to suit your life plans. Whether
you want to improve your language skills

|
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About your course

- Material used for English: Empower, Language Hub, Outcomes,
In Company for Business, Ready for IELTS

- Material used for French: Inspire (Hachette) and more!

- Material used for German: Hueber - Momente and more!

- Weekly unit test (Friday)

2 RARE

EP offers a variety of elective courses that allow students
to explore their interests and develop their skills. These
courses are taught by experienced and qualified teachers,
and they are a great way to supplement your general English,
French, German studies. Electives depending on your level of
language, the EP campus and current availability:

- Monthly course tutorials (twice every 10-12 weeks) ' ) )
- Study clinics * Listening * Vocabulary * Personal Branding
- Support is provided for student§ to book Cambridge & IELTS exams - Reading * Everyday English * |ELTS Preparation
- Exam fees are payable after arrival

L * Writing * Debate and Public Speaking * Academic Skills
Prog ramme descrlptlon * Pronunciation * Business English * Employability Skills

* Idioms and Phrasal verbs * Language for Hospitality
Programme Description
. . General English, German or French, .
Classic Morning Business English / IELTS 45 minutes . . .
1 Lesson _ Topics may depend on Mixed levels Each topic runs
Classic Brunch General English 1 hour for electives current availability and within classes for 4 weeks
or One-to-one
demand
Classic Afternoon General English 15 Lessons 11.25 hours
Classic Evening General English 20 Lessons 15 hours
Classic Light Flexi Classic Light Afternoon or Evening 25 Lessons 20 hours
- . . Classic Morning + Elective

Semi-intensive Morning (+ Speaking Skills Tues & Wed for UK only) 27 Lessons 22 hours
Semi-intensive Afternoon Classic Afternoon + Elective 30 Lessons 25 hours
Super-intensive Classic Morning + Classic Afternoon 40 Lessons 30 hours

Premium 30

Semi-intensive + 5 one-to-one
(English or German)
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Elementary to Advanced

Course Name

Lessons per week

Minimum age 30 years old

Study in the heart
of UK’s financial
district

Highlight

Capacity 100 students

Minimum stay 1 week
Class size max 15

Induction for new Monday
students at 08:45 am

T ! Import Building, 2 Clove Crescent,
East India, London, E14 2BE

Every Monday

Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks

Classic Morning 30+ 20 09:00-12:15 £405 £365 £325

Classic Afternoon 30+ 20 13:45-17:00 £300 £280 £255

Semi-intensive Morning 30+ 27 09:00 - ?222 (-T13:30 £450 £410 £380
: : ues & Weds)

Semi-intensive Afternoon 30+ 25 12:30-17:00 £350 £300 £275

Super-intensive 30+ 40 09:00-17:00 £510 N/A N/A

1 Lesson

ONE-TO-ONE

60 minute individual, tailored lessons
. £90
(availalable for any level)

5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

£425 £850 £1,700

Lessons
per week

Professional Certificates

Lesson times Price Duration Levels

Business Management and Leadership | 20 09:00-

Start dates in 2025

12:15 £700 2 weeks 28 Apr, 17 Nov

Business Management and Leadership II* 20 09:00-

B1+

12:15 £700 2 weeks 12 May, 01 Dec

Certified Digital Marketing Professional 20 09:00 -

12:15  £2,090 4 weeks B2 13 Jan, 16 Jun and 22 Sep

*To book this course, you must book or have completed Business Management and Leadership I.

What's Included?

Internship Programme

Min 4 week Classic English
course followed by 6 month
paid internship

English + Paid Hospitality
Internship Programme

Important

Open to nationals aged 18 to 30 from Hong
Kong, Japan, South Korea, Taiwan and Uruguay
with a YMS Visa. See eligibility and restrictions
for application.

Course fee plus
£875 internship
placement fee

Volunteering Programme

Please refer to page 7

Fees and Facts

Registration Fee £50

Bank Transfer Fee

*  £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia.
*  £25 all other countries.

We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees.

Up to 4 weeks £45

5to 11 weeks £85
Standard Material Fee*

12 to 23 weeks £130

24+ weeks £175

Up to 4 weeks £85
Super Intensive Material Fee

5to 11 weeks £175

*No Material Fee required for Professional Certificates.

EP London

Canary Wharf (30+ Centre)

Accommodation Fees and Facts

Accommodation Placement Fee £45

Homestay

: Travel time Breakfast only Half Board
(Prices per week)
Standard (Single) £245 £275
Up to 60 mins
Standard (Twin*) £230 £255

*Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together.

Homestay add-ons

Special dietary requests

(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) £40/week
Private bathroom £55/week
on request only

Extra night beyond the 7th night £60/night
on request only 9
Christmas supplement

(24 to 31 Dec) £70/week
Summer supplement £35/week

Sun-Sun (01 Jun to 31 Aug)

Student Residence Travel time Studio  Minimum
(Prices per week) (single) Stay
Sterling Court 60min £430 1 week
McMillan Residence 40min £415 4 weeks

Airport Transfers

Airport Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton London City StPancras

One way £125 £155 £175 £175 £125 £105

Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
extra fee of £40 per person.

EP recommends students use an app to book the best priced transfers to and from
the airport. However, for students under 18 or adults that prefer a meet and greet
service we are happy to arrange an arrival and/or departure transfer from the UK's
major airports.

* Online and in person placement test

+ Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

+ 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

+ 12 week Masterclass programme
+ Social and cultural programme

+ EPic Experience

* Internet/Wi-Fi access

» Exclusive discount on EP Online
courses

+ End-of-course certificate

The school is closed on the following public
holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
new students start on Tuesday.

+ 01Jan * 26 May

+ 18 Apr * 25Aug

* 21 Apr * 22 -26Dec
+ 05 May

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required
at least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and
accommodation, payment is required at least
6 weeks in advance.

» Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.
Language Path Education
Limited
HSBC

59-61 The Mall, Stratford
Centre, Stratford, London,
E15 1XF

£ GBP

23988082

40-06-30
GB53HBUK40063023988082
HBUKGB4B



https://www.englishpath.com/epic-experience/
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m Greenford

Minimum age 16 years old

Study on a University
style campus

Highlight
Capacity 300 students
Minimum stay 1 week

Class size max 15

Induction for Monday
new students at 08:45 am

891 Greenford Road
Greenford, London, UB6 OHE

Elementary to Advanced* Every Monday
Course Name Lessons per week Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks
Classic Morning 20 09:00 - 12:15 £405 £365 £325
. . . 09:00-13:30
Semi-intensive Morning 27 09:00 - 14:45 (Tues & Weds) £450 £410 £380

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons
(availalable for any level) £90 £425 £850 £1,700

Internship Programme What's Included? Important

Open to nationals aged 18 to 30 from Hong

Kong, Japan, South Korea, Taiwan and Uruguay gg%ﬁﬁ{:ﬁgms
with a YMS Visa. See eligibility and restrictions lacement feep
for application. P

Volunteering Programme* Placement fee

Retail volunteering £665

Min 4 week Classic English
course followed by 6 month
paid internship

English + Paid Hospitality
Internship Programme

All other volunteering areas £695

*Student must work & study at the same time. Placement 2 - 6 weeks based on field of work. Available for EU/non-EU nationals visiting the UK as a
standard visitor.

Fees and Facts

Registration Fee £50 Up to 4 weeks £45
Bank Transfer Fee 510 11 weeks £85
*  £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. Standard Material Fee

*  £25 all other countries. 12 to 23 weeks £130

We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees. 24+ weeks £175

EP London

Greenford
Accommodation Fees and Facts
Accommodation Placement Fee £45

Homestay 16+ Travel time Breakfast Half

(Prices per week) Only Board

Standard (Single) £245 £275
Up to 60 mins

Standard (Twin*) £230 £255

- Students under 18 are required to book homestay single room half-board and a
return transfer.
- *Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together.

Homestay add-ons

Special dietary requests
(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) £40/week

Private bathroom

£55/week
on request only
Extra night beyond the 7th night £60/night
on request only 9
Christmas supplement
(24 t0 31 Dec) £70/week
Summer supplement
Sun - Sun (01 June to 31 Aug) £35/week
Under 18 supplement £25/week

Student Residence Travel time Studio

(Prices per week) (single)

Sterling Court 35min £430
Airport Transfers
; : London St
J:\|4:LJd8 Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton City Pancras
One way £125 £155 £175 £175 £125 £105

Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
extra fee of £40 per person.

EP recommends students use an app to book the best priced transfers to and from
the airport. However, for students under 18 or adults that prefer a meet and greet
service we are happy to arrange an arrival and/or departure transfer from the UK's
major airports.

Online and in person placement test

Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

12 week Masterclass programme
Social and cultural programme
EPic Experience

Internet/Wi-Fi access

Exclusive discount on EP Online
courses

End-of-course certificate

The school is closed on the following public
holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
new students start on Tuesday.

01 Jan * 26 May

18 Apr * 25Aug

21 Apr * 22-26Dec
05 May

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required
at least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and
accommodation, payment is required at least
6 weeks in advance.

+ Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.

Language Path Education
Limited

HSBC

59-61 The Mall, Stratford
Centre, Stratford, London,
E15 1XF

£ GBP

23988082

40-06-30
GB53HBUK40063023988082
HBUKGB4B
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g EP Birmingham

i Ly e— Accommodation Fees and Facts

alonlight school in Birmingham

+ Online and in person placement test

Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

150 students Accommodation Placement Fee £45

(02:1:7:1114

Minimum stay 1 week
4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

Class size max 15

Homestay . Breakfast  Half Self
(Prices per week) Travel time Only Board  Catering - 12 week Masterclass programme
Induction fornew Monday :
students at 08:45 am Standard (Single) Up to 60 £210  £240  £210 e
Standard (Twin*) mins £195 £205 £190 EPic Experience

Queensway, Birmingham. B5 4EG *Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together. colrses

H tay add- .
e R

Special dietary requests
(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) £40/week

M - I TS = ﬂ I Wi-Fi
E P B I r m I n ' | \ o -+ Students under 18 are advised to book at least homestay single room nternet/Wi-Fi access
LA | |_IN Norfolk House, 84-86 Smallbrook . half-board & round trip transfers . Exclusive discount on EP Online

Elementary to Advanced Every Monday Private bathroom £55/week
on request only
Extra night beyond the 7th night .
Course Name ;::\?VZ:T( Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks on request only £60/night
; ; ; * .00 -19- Christmas supplement The school is closed on the following public
Classic Morning (General English or IELTS*) 20 09:00-12:15 £380 £345 £290 (241931 Ded pp £70/week holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
Semi-intensive Morni 7 09:00 - 13:30 new students start on Tuesday.
emi-intensive Mornin : .
g 09:00 - 14:45 (Tues & Weds) ~ £435 £365 £330 Summer supplement £35/week
Sun - Sun (01 June to 31 Aug)
- 26 May
Under 18 supplement £25/week . 25Aug

* 22-26Dec

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons £90 £425 £850 £1,700
(availalable for any level)

Student Residence 18+ Single Studio

(Prices per week) en-suite room

|nternship Programme What's Included? Important
. . . Open to nationals aged 18 to 30 from Hong 1Q 51 Studios N/A £295
. . - Min 4 week Classic English : Course fee plus .
English + Paid Hospitality Kong, Japan, South Korea, Taiwan and Uruguay ! . 15 mins « If you book tuition only, payment is required
Internship Programme course followed by 6 month with a YMS Visa. See eligibility and restrictions £875 internship y| ks i dy‘ hce |
pFTog paid internship o e gibrity placement fee The Heigts* £280 N/A at least 4 weeks in advance.
for application.
+ If you book both a course and
o o accommodation, payment is required at least
Minimum stay required is 4 weeks. GG i AR
Volunteering Programme* Placement fee + Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.
Retail volunteering £665
Language Path Education
All other volunteering areas £695 Ai rport TranSfe rs Limited
HSBC
) . . o Airport Birmingham Manchester  Heathrow Gatwick 59-61 The Mall, Stratford
*Student must work & study at the same time. Placement 2 - 6 weeks based on field of work. Available for EU/non-EU nationals visiting the UK as a Centre, Stratford, London, E15
standard visitor. One way £115 £300 £350 £470 1XF
£ GBP
Fees and FaCtS Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an 23988082

extra fee of £40 per person.
40-06-30

EP recommends students use an app to book the best priced transfers to and from

Registration Fee £50 Up to 4 weeks £45 the airport. However, for students under 18 or adults that prefer a meet and greet GB53HBUK40063023988082
service we are happy to arrange an arrival and/or departure transfer from the UK's

Bank Transfer Fee 510 11 weeks £85 major airports. HBUKGB4B

©  £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. Standard Material Fee 121023 ‘ £130

*  £25 all other countries. 0 25 Weeks

We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees. 24+ weeks £175



https://www.englishpath.com/epic-experience/
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EP Leeds

Minimum age 16 years old
Highlight Ic_)?tcr?et}egt?;t:}lﬁti;:art AccommOd atlon Fees and FaCts Online and in person placement test
Online induction before you travel
Capacity 150 students Accommodation Placement Fee £45 QES? (t)hg?Asggg%zﬁTﬁe\zN:titdtgntt)rmg
ambéssador)
Minimum stay 1 DEE 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes
Class size max 15
Homestay 16+ T Breakfast Half Self 12 week Masterclass programme
Induction for new T (Prices per week) Only Board Catering Social and cultural programme
students at 08:45 am Standard (Single) £210 £240 £210 EPic Experience
Up to 60 mins —
Standard (Twin*) £195 £205 £190 * Internet/Wi-Fi access
Students under 18 are required to book homestay single room half-board and a Eéﬁlrli;sei;/e discount on EP Online
SHEESlEE Hios . Lﬁgme};?gsisvri.n room can be booked if two students are travelling together. i
40 Great George St, Leeds. LS1 3DL . Skl e RS G I
Special dietary requests
(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) £40/week
. Private bathroom £55/week
Beginner to Advanced Every Monday on request only
Extra night beyond the 7th night .
Course Name Lessoni Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks on request only £60/night
per wee The school is closed on the following public
Christmas supplement £ K holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
Classic Morning (General English or IELTS*) 20 09:00-12:15 £380 £345 £290 (24 to 31 Dec) 70/wee new students start on Tuesday.
. . Summer supplement
. . 09:00-13:30 £35/week
Semi-intensive Morning 27 09:00 - 14:45 (Tues & Weds) £435 £365 £330 Sun - Sun (01 June to 31 Aug) . 26 May
* 25 Aug
*To study IELTS, a level of B1+ Intermediate or above is required. Under 18 supplement £25/week + 22-26 Dec

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons Student Residence Single Studio with  Minimum
(availalable for any level) £90 £425 £850 £1,700 (Prices per week) En-suiteroom Breakfast* Stay
. ' 1Q Leeds 20 mins £210 N/A 1 week
What's Included? | tant
Internshlp Programme ats Include mportan + If you book tuitiqn only, payment is required
Min 4 week Classic Open to nationals aged 18 to 30 from Hong Course fee plus . at least 4 weeks in advance.
English + Paid Hospitality Endlish course followed | <ong. Japan, South Korea, Taiwan and Uruguay | Joop internzhi Threadworks 10 mins walk £300 N/A 1 week * If you book both a course and
Internship Programme g i .| with a YMS Visa. See eligibility and restrictions P from school accommodation, payment is required at least
by 6 month paid internship S placement fee 6 weeks in advance.
for application.
. 10 mins walk + Payments can be made online or via bank
Briggate from school N/A £320 4 weeks SRS
Volunteering Programme* Placement fee Language Path Education
*Breakfast is Monday to Friday. Limited
Retail volunteering £665
HSBC
All other volunteering areas £695 Airport Tl‘anSferS 59-61 The Mall, Stratford
Centre, Stratford, London, E15

*Student must work & study at the same time. Placement 2 - 6 weeks based on field of work. Available for EU/non-EU nationals visiting the UK as a
standard visitor.

1XF
£ GBP
One way £125 £195 £600 £720 23988082

Airport Leeds Manchester Heathrow Gatwick

Fees and Facts

40-06-30

Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an

Registration Fee £50 Up to 4 weeks £45 extra fee of £40 per person. GB53HBUK40063023988082
EP recommends students use an app to book the best priced transfers to and from HBUKGB4B

Bank Transfer Fee 510 11 weeks £85 the airport. However, for students under 18 or adults that prefer a meet and greet

©  £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. Standard Material Fee service we are happy to arrange an arrival and/or departure transfer from the UK’s

*  £25 all other countries. 12 to 23 weeks £130 major airports.

We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees. 24+ weeks £175



https://www.englishpath.com/epic-experience/
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EP Manchester

Minimum age 18 years old

Highlight Modern facilities and Accommodation Fees and Facts

spacious classrooms Online and in person placement test

Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

Accommodation Placement Fee £45

Capacity 200 students

Minimum stay 1 week

4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

Class size max 15

Homestay 18+ . Breakfast Half Self
ind ‘ Mond (Prices per week) el il Only Board Catering * 12 week Masterclass programme
nduction for onday Saratal] aine] euliual
new students at 08:45 am Standard (Single) , £210 £240 £210 oclaland culltral programme
. Up to 60 mins EPic Experience
Standard (Twin*) £195 £205 £190
Internet/Wi-Fi access
£ *Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together. Exclusive discount on EP Online
Universal Square, Devonshire courses
|l \I St NoTit, EmenssiEl iz Gl End-of-course certificate
o \ Special dietary requests
— (Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) £40/week

Private bathroom

Elementary to Advanced Every Monday on request only £55/week
Lessons . Extra night beyond the 7th night .
Course Name Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks £60/night
per week on request only The school is closed on the following public holidays -
09:00-12:15 . When the school is closed on a Monday, new students
Classic Morning (General English or IELTS¥*) 20 ’ ' £380 £345 £290 Christmas supplement £70/week start on Tuesday.
(24 to 31 Dec)
Semi-intensive Morning 27 09:00 - ags (T1u3e§% Weds) ~ E435 £365 £330 Summer supplement £35/mock - o1 Jan . 26 May
: : Sun - Sun (01 June to 31 Aug) wee - 18-21Apr - 25Aug
*To study IELTS, a level of B1+ Intermediate or above is required. * 05 May * 22-26 Dec
-TO- 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons .
ONE-TO-ONE St_Udent Residence 18+ Travel time Single Ensuite
. o . (Prices per week)
60 minute individual, tailored lessons £90 £425 £850 £1,700
availalable for any level i i
( Y level) Lambert & Fairfield 35 minutes on public £295
transport
; . 2 i . 45 minutes on public
Internshlp Programme What's Included? Important Riverside* ransport £350 - Ifyou book tuition only, payment s required
English + Paid Hospitality Min 4 week Classic Open to nationals aged 18 to 30 from Hong Course fee plus o ] at least 4 weeks in advance.
Internship Programme English course followed by | Kong, Japan, South Korea, Taiwan and Uruguay | £875 internship Minimum stay is 4 weeks. « If you book both a course and
6 month paid internship with a YMS Visa. See eligibility and restrictions | placement fee accommodation, payment is required at least
for application. 6 weeks in advance.

+ Payments can be made online or via bank

transfer.
Volunteering Programme* Placement fee

Retail volunteering £665 Language Path Education Limited

All other volunteering areas £695 Airport Transfers HSBC

59-61 The Mall, Stratford Centre,
Stratford, London, E15 1XF

*Student must work & study at the same time. Placement 2 - 6 weeks based on field of work. Available for EU/non-EU nationals visiting the UK as a
standard visitor. J.\|j:Jd8 Manchester Leeds Birmingham Heathrow Gatwick £ GBP
One way £160 £195 £300 £600 £725 I
Fees and Facts 40-06:30
Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged GB53HBUK40063023988082
Registration Fee £50 Up to 4 weeks £45 an extra fee of £40 per person. HBUKGB4B
EP recommends students use an app to book the best priced transfers to and
Bank Transfer Fee 510 11 weeks £85 from the airport. However, for students under 18 or adults that prefer a meet and
. . . . . greet service we are happy to arrange an arrival and/or departure transfer from the
*  £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. Standard Material Fee UK’s major airports.
*  £25 all other countries. 12 to 23 weeks £130
We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees. 24+ weeks £175
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EP Dubli
ﬂ £ Minimum age 16 years old o
E ' Accommodation Fees and Facts
Highlight Located in a beautiful
= and safe seaside + Online and in person placement test
e town Accommodation Placement Fee €75
)

+ Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

Capacity 180 students

1-24 weeks Low Season

Minimum stay 1 week HomeStay 16+ )

(Prices per week) time Half Board

+ 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

Standard (Single) Up to 60 €285 €300 - 12 week Masterclass programme
Standard (Twin¥) mins €275 €290 + Social and cultural programme

Full Board

T

Class size max 15

[ |

= il

4 Students under 18 are advised to book at least homestay single room * EPic Experience
half-board & round trip transfers

P D ol l ®
u W | *Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together.

I pin Laoghare, Irelan
Ireland 1of e BEE ' : Dun Laoghaire, Ireland, A96 H5X6 b Al

* Internet/Wi-Fi access

« Exclusive discount on EP Online

courses
Special dietary requests (Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) €40/week + End-of-course certificate
Late check-in (11pm - 7am, Mon-Sun) €80
Christmas supplement (24 to 31 Dec) €70/week
Beginner to Advanced Every Monday Summer supplement (Sun - Sun (01 Jun to 31 Aug)) €30/week
Lessons . Work and Study* Check-i -
Lesson times 1-6 weeks  7-12 weeks 13 -24 weeks eck-in / Check-out any day
Course Name per week 25 weeks Shared house (20-35) Minimum stay is 8 weeks
(Prices per week, per person) . . . . . . .
Classic Morning 20 09:00-12:15 €380 €360 €280 € 6,500 Single Twin Triple The school is closed on the following public holidays -
Shared bathroom ] €300 €230 €195 When the school is closed on a Monday, new students
Classic Afternoon 20 13:45-17:00 €270 €250 €230 €5,250 50 mins by start on Tuesday.
Classio Aft 4D Ensuite bathroom ~ Publictransport  n/a €240 €205
assic Atternoon 4 bay 20 12:30 - 16:45 €270 €250 €230 € 5,250
(Mon - Thurs) + 02 Jun
. ) * 04 Aug
Semi-intensive Morning 25 09:00-13:30 €440 €420 €365 € 8,625 gfiggepre"rtwgisggigcs:;)‘l 8+ Check-in / Check-out any day « 27 Oct
. . . . ' - 22-26 Dec
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 12:30 - 17:00 €315 €295 €275 €6,375 Niche Living 2-7weeks  8+weeks
Super-intensive 40 09:15-17:00 €590 €550 N/A N/A Single occupancy 5 " €650 €500
mins wa
* The Study and Work Programmes are available for non-EU visa requiring students and consist of 25 weeks of study plus 10 weeks of holidays. Double €350 €280

Students are permitted to work part-time for 25 weeks and full-time during the 10 weeks holidays. Koula Rooms Minimum stay is 8 weeks

(available from 31 May 2025 - 23 Aug 2025) Single Twin

Triple

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

Ensuite room 25 mins by public transport € 330 €250 N/A

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required at

60 minute individual, tailored lessons least 4 weeks in advance.

**Refers to 2 students sharing the studio, they would need to be comfortable sharing a bed.
. €130 €625 €1,250 €2,400
(availalable for any level)

+ If you book both a course and accommodation,

Check-in / Check-out payment is required at least 6 weeks in

. . . on Saturday or Sunda b
Work Experience* Hours per week One-time placement fee Royal Marine Hotel 18+ y y advance
(Prices per week) 01Jan 25 - 29 Mar 25 - + Payments can be made online or via bank
Part-time 15-20 hours €390 29 Mar25 03 Jan 26 transfer.
Full-time 30-40 hours €700 Single room with breakfast 6 mins €740 €1,055 E_ng!isg Path Dublin Education
*Only available for students with the right to work full-time for the duration of their stay. EU/EEA passport holders only. walk from imite
Twin room without breakfast* school €405 €545 HSBC IRELAND
1 Grand Canal Square Grand
Fees and FaCts ‘ ) ) Canal Harbour Dublin 2,
*Twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together. D02 P820, Ireland
Registration Fee €75 Insurance (optional) €10 /week . £EUR
Uptodweeks €50 Final exam -TIE 150 Airport Transfers
Aditional Fees . 990231
5to 11 weeks €100 Study and Work Programmes Final exam - IELTS €240 Airoort Year round Summer airport transfer
Standard Material Fee It is mandatory to choose final P (from 02 Jun - 01 Sep) IE76HSBC99023137005619
12 to 23 weeks €150 Insurance (Mandatory) €150
exam (TIE or IELTS) HSBCIE2DXXX
PEL fee (Mandatory) €50 SLOTEY) €120 €180
24+ weeks €200 y
Round trip €210 €360
Super Intensive Material Fee  Up to 4 weeks €100 Bank Transfer Fee - - — -
* €50 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
5to 12 weeks €200 « €30 all other countries. extra fee of €50 per person.

Students aged under 18 years are required to book airport transfers.
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Elementary to Advanced

Lessons per week

Course Name

German Courses

Lesson times

Minimum age 16 years old

Learn German or
English in the world’s
coolest city

Highlight

75 students

Capacity

Minimum stay 1 week
Class size max 15

Induction fornew  Monday
students at 08:45 am

Focus Teleport
ALT-Moabit 96C 10559, Germany

Every Monday

1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks

Classic Morning 20 09.00-12:15 €320 €285 €265

Semi-intensive Morning 25 09.00-13:30 €360 €325 €310

Premium 30 30 09:00 - 14:45 €500 €485 €470
English Courses

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45-17:00 €320 €285 €265

Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 12:30-17:00 €360 €325 €310

Premium 30 30 11:15-17.00 €500 €485 €470

ONE-TO-ONE

1 Lesson

(German OR English)

5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons €90 € 450 €900 €1,800
(availalable for any level)
Fees and Facts
Registration Fee €70
Standard Material Fee Up to 4 weeks €50 Studienkolleg Preparation Material Fee €100
510 11 weeks €100 Insurance (optional) €10 /week
12 t0 23 weeks €150 Bank Transfer Fee
> €50 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia.
24+ weeks €200 €30 all other countries.

EP Berlin

Accommodation Fees and Facts
Accommodation Placement Fee €45
City tax* 7.5%/night

* Berlin's City Tax is a 7.5% fee on all paid stays.

Homestay 16+

(Prices per week)

Standard (Single) €365

- Students under 18 are required to book homestay single room half-board and a
return transfer.

Half Board

Homestay add-ons

Christmas supplement

(21 Dec to 04 Jan) €65/week
Special dietary requests

(Gluten Free, Halal, Vegan, etc.) €40/week
Late check-in €45

(10pm - 6 am, Mon-Sun)

. 1-24 weeks low 1-24 weeks high
Kiez Hostel 18+ season season

Check-in /

Check-out
(01 Nov 25 - (27 Apr 25 -

(Prices per week)
26 Apr 26) 31 Oct 26) Day

Shared Room
Shared Bathroom 35 mins € 162 €272

(For up 4-8 people) by U-Bahn

Single Room (Metro)
Shared Bathroom €394 €788

Saturday or
Sunday ‘

Kiez hostel will be closed from 6 - 20 January 2026

Berlin City-West

: 1 - 3 weeks 4+ weeks
(Prices per week)
Studio S €755 €535
| Studio €825 € 595 |
21 mins by bus
| Studio XL €940 €720 |
| Apartment €1,130 €910 |

Berlin Karlshorst

: 1 - 3 weeks 4+ weeks
(Prices per week)
Studio €615 €485
| Studio Twin* 45 mins by €670 €560 |
| Studio XL S-Bahn €850 €735 |
| Apartment €945 €835 |

*Twin Studio can be booked by two students travelling together. The price
covers the entire room for both occupants.

Berlin Prenzlauer Berg

: 1 - 3 weeks From 29 nights
(Prices per week)
Studio 40 mins by tram €625 € 500
Airport Transfers

Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
extra fee of €50 per person.

Round Trip €210

+ Online and in person placement test

+ Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

+ 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

+ 12 week Masterclass programme
+ Social and cultural programme

+ EPic Experience

* Internet/Wi-Fi access

+ Exclusive discount on EP Online
courses

+ End-of-course certificate

The school is closed on the following public
holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
new students start on Tuesday.

+ 08 May
* 29 May
* 09 Jun
* 03 Oct
* 22 -26Dec

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required
at least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and
accommodation, payment is required at least
6 weeks in advance.

+ Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.

English Path GMBH
HSBC Germany

Hansaallee 3
40549
Diisseldorf

€ EUR

4768107167

30030880
DE27300308800018046008
TUBDDEDD
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Course Name

French Courses

Elementary to Advanced

Lessons per week

M"ﬁ!iﬁ-‘
T

Minimum age 16 years old

Highlight

A vibrant range of
languages, social activities,
and an opportunity to
immerse yourself in the
Parisian lifestyle

Capacity 60 students per language

Languages French or English
Minimum stay 1 week
Class size max 15

Induction for  Monday
new students at 08:45am

98 Rue Didot, 75014 Paris, France

Every Monday

Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks

Classic Morning 20 09:00-12:15 €320 €285 €265

Semi-intensive Morning 25 09:00-13:30 €360 €325 €310
English Courses

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45-17:00 €320 €285 €265

Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 12:30 - 17:00 €360 €325 €310

For part-time English courses for locals, refer to our website.

ONE-TO-ONE

(French OR English)

60 minute individual, tailored lessons

(availalable for any level)

1 Lesson

€90

5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

€450 €900 €1,800

Fees and Facts

Registration Fee

Standard Material Fee

€70
Up to 4 weeks €50 ]
Insurance (optional) €10 /week
510 11 weeks €100
Bank Transfer Fee
12 to 23 weeks €150 * €50 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia.
24+ weeks €200 * €30 all other countries.

EP Paris

Accommodation Fees and Facts

Accommodation Placement Fee €45

Tourist Tax is not included in the price and is payable upon check-in. Itis a
mandatory per-night fee for guests in tourist accommodations. Collected
by the provider, it supports local tourism and varies by accommodation
type and rating. This Tax applies to the following accommodation :
Adagio, Fiap and Enjoy Hostel

Option for
students 16-17
years old

. Half Board e
time only

I_I-Iomestay Travel

6+* (Prices per
week)

Single Room Up €395 €335 €490
to 60
Twin Room mins €380 €315 N/A

- Kitchen use is defined by the host family and is always limited.

- Homestay half board includes 5 dinners (Sun to Thur).

- *Rooms for students 16 & 17 years old are subject to availability, include meals 7
days a week and require at least 6 weeks notice.

- Check-in / Check-out Day: Saturday or Sunday

Homestay add-ons

Christmas supplement

(20 to 28 Dec) €70/week

H *
Enjoy HOStel 2 Travel Estimated

18+ time Tourist Tax
(Price per week)

Adagio 18+ Travel Minimum E?rt::r?;fd
(Price per week) time stay Tax
Adagio XV "

(individual studio) 20 l;nins €775 4 weeks €4.6

y

Adagio Access Vanves  public

Porte de Versaille transport €680 4 weeks* €4.6
«Ond WekR! iddOhvailable on request.

Estimated
Tourist Tax

FIAP 3* 18+

Travel time Price

(Price per week)

*Half board Hostel and Hotel

Charles de
Gaulle and Orly
Students aged under 18 years are required to book airport transfers.

Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an extra
fee of €50 per person.
For Charles de Gaulle transfer is booked at 2 hours after arrival.

Additional charges apply to tranfers from/to destination outside lle de France, such as

One Way €110 Round Trip €210

Online and in person placement test
(in-person for French)

Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

12 week Masterclass programme in
English

Social and cultural programme
EPic Experience
Internet/Wi-Fi access

Exclusive discount on EP Online
courses

The school is closed on the following public holidays -
When the school is closed on a Monday, new students
start on Tuesday.

08-09 Jun
14 Jul

15 Aug

01 Nov

11 Nov
22-26 Dec

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required at
least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and accommodation,
payment is required at least 6 weeks in advance.

+ Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.

ENGLISH PATH
HSBC France

38 Avenue Kléber, 75116 Paris,
France

€ EUR

FR-76-30056-00512-0512013149
1-46

CCFRFRPP
FR7630056005120512013149146

Policies and procedures
Conditions Générales de

Ventes
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Minimum age* 16 years old EP M a Ita

Highlight Study in Malta for quality .

education and a rich cultural Work Experience*  Hours perweek  One-time placement fee

experience. Online and in person placement test
Capacity 500 students Parttime 15-20 hours €390 Online induction before you travel

(meet the school team, what to bring
Minimum stay 1 week Full-time 30-40 hours €700 FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
: ambassador)

Class size max 15 : *Only available for students with the right to work full-time for the duration of their 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
induction f 10:00 am (morning) stay. EU/EEA passport holders only. S clbeses
nduction for

Monday  13:00 pm (afternoon) . 1

week Masterclass programme
LTS 17:00 pm (evening) AccommOd atlon* Fees and Facts prog
+ Social and cultural programme
Marguerite Mangion Street Accommodation Placement Fee €35 - :
. ! EPic Experience
West Block, St. Julian's, STJ 3180 P
ECO Tax** €5 Internet/Wi-Fi access
) Exclusive discount on EP Online
Beginner to Advanced Every Monday Refundable deposit*** €150 courses
. *Students that book Accommodation with EP must also book arrival airport transfer with EP. End-of-course certificate
Course Name Lessons per week Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks *+ Mandatory fee when you book accommodation with EP.

| ***Required for student residences or shared apartments.
Classic Morning AN 9.
(General English or Business English*) 20 09:00-12:15 €295 €255
. . , Student Residence 16+* Travel Single Twin
Classic Afternoon 20 13:45-17:00 €240 €200 Refer to (Prices per week) time en-suite en-suite**
Classic Evening 20 17:30-20:45 €200 €160 long-term prices 20 mins
- ] ] table on the Student Residence Campus Hub €375 €250
Semi-intensive Morning 25 09:00 - 13:30 €405 €315 below. by bus
- ) * Students under 18 are required to book single ensuite room & round trip transfers. The school is closed on the following public holidays -
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 12:30-17:00 € 285 € 245 **Twin rooms are not available for couples. When the school is closed on a Monday, new students
. . start on Tuesday.
Super-intensive 40 09:00-17:00 €535 N/A ~
i Student Residence 16+* — Travel  Shared
*Busi . ' . Availability A
usiness English requires minimum B1+ level (Prices per week) time room**

Beginner to Advanced Every Monda 05Jan-28Jun& 33 mins
g Yy y MCS Sports College 24 Aug - 27 Dec by bus €220

* Students under 18 should be accompanied by a group leader or guardian for supervision.

Lessons per

Programme Lesson times 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks

week **Shared Room with shared bathroom (up to 5 students).
Classic (Morning/Afternoon)* 20 09:00-12:150r 13:45-17:00 €190 €160 .
iy . , Shared Apartments 18+ 1 citime  Shared Single
Semi-intensive (Morning/Afternoon)* 25 09:00-13:30 or 12:30 - 17:00 €265 €200 (Prices per week) room room
Classic Evenin 20 17:30 - 20:45 €130 N/A .
g Standard 30 mins by bus €190 €315
*Students will be placed according to availability in AM/PM.
Shared Apart t add- - . .
ONE-TO-ONE (availalable for any level) 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons * I you book tuition only, payment is required
Late check-in (2pm - 8pm, Mon-Sun) €60 at least 4 weeks in advance.
60 minute individual, tailored lessons €105 €525 €1,050 €2,100 If your check-in time is after 8pm you can book one (1) extra night at Campus Hub in + If you book both a course and
twin room depending on availability. The extra night include a transfer to your Shared accommodation, payment is required at least
Lessons Lesson apartment the next day €60. 6 weeks in advance.

Professional Certificates Price Duration Levels Start dates in 2025

per week times + Payments can be made online or via bank
Business Management & Leadership | 20 09:00-12:15 €700 2 weeks 13 Jan, 28 Apr, 16 Jun, 17 Nov Vivaldi Hotel Travel Comfor_t Comfort . transfer.
‘ 4 B1+ (Prices per night & per person) 4~ Standard Single  Standard Twin
Business Management & Leadership I1* 20 09:00-12:15 €700 2 weeks 27 Jan, 12 May, 30 Jun, 01 Dec Room Room Language Path Education Limited
*To book this course, you must book or have completed Business Management and Leadership . 01 Nov 2024 - 01 Mar 2025 5 €65 HSBC
oV - ar
FeeS and FaCtS 116 Archbishop Street, Valletta,
01 Mar 2025 - 01 Jun 2025 5 mins €120 €105 Malta, VLT1444
Registration Fee €50 Insurance (optional) €10 per week 01 Jun 2025 - 31 Aug 2025 by bus €155 €140 € EUR
Standard Material Fee* Up to 4 weeks €45 Visa Service Fee (optional) €50 31 Aug 2025 - 02 Nov 2025 €135 €125 HBMT 026-354126-001
Service fee charged to support you with visa applications and document 026
5to 11 k €90 checks.
o 17 Weeks Extended service €150 . MT25MMEB44266000000026
12 to 23 weeks €135 Visa Fee Standard service €100 AI I"pOI’t TranSfe rs 354126001 Malta
MMEB MTMT
24+ weeks €180 Bank Transfer Fee One Way €40 Round Trip €75
. . = €50 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia.
Super Intensive Material Fee ~ Up to 4 weeks €90 = €30 all other countries. Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
. extra fee of €25 per person.
5to 11 weeks €180 We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees.

*No Material Fee required for Professional Certificates.
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EP Dubai

Minimum age 16 years old*
Highlight Study in Dubai for a Accommodation Fees and Facts N
knowledgeable, joyful, and + Online and in person placement test
memorable learning experience. ) Online induction before you travel
c i 700 stud Accommodation Placement Fee $75 (meet the school team, what to bring
apacity students FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
Security Deposit $150 ambassador)

Minimum stay 1 week

*Students under 18 must book a single room at residence & round trip transfers. 4 weeks of EP online live speaking

Class size max 15 practice classes

12 week Masterclass programme

Shared Apartments 18+

Induction for Monday ( 0
Prices per wee

new students at 08:30 am Social and cultural programme

EPic Experience
*18+ if you apply for a 6 months education visa or 16/17 years old for a

1 year academic visa. For Visa rules & fees please contact us. * Internet/Wi-Fi access

20 Minutes to Twin Room Twin Room Tywin studio Private Room

EP Dubai by (upto 4 (upto 5 (shared bathroom; up

shuttle students) students) to 6 students) Exclusive discount on EP Online

courses

Block 5, Dubai Knowledge Park, Al Sufouh 2,
Dubai, United Arab Emirates (UAE)

End-of-course certificate
ESAW $240 $230 $330 $305

Residence add-ons

Refundable deposit $150
Beginner to Advanced Every Monday

Student Residence
Course Name Lessons per week  Lesson times 1-6 weeks 7-12 weeks 13-24 weeks . 1-4 weeks 5+ weeks

!\!yl’lad or E)SK homes 16+ The school is closed on the following public
Classic Morning (General or Business English*) 20 08:45 - 12:00 $350 $305 $285 rices per wee holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,

. new students start on Tuesday.
Classic Brunch (General English or IELTS*) 20 12:30 - 15:45 $320 $275 $255 Twin room $350 $260
o . 15:45-18:15 i x 40 mins by
Classic Light Flexi** 15 o 18302100 $280 $235 $215 Single room shuttle $520 $450 ol e . 01Sep
. . * 31 Mar-02 Apr - 01 Dec
Super Intensive (Morning + Brunch) 40 08:45- 15:45 $505 $465 N/A Single studio $570 $500 + 30 May + 02-03 Dec
31 May-02 Jun

*Business English and IELTS both require a minimum of B1+ level.  **Students may state their preference but will be placed based on availability. We reserve the right to place students in either residence, subject to availability. 27 Juny

*Students aged 16-17 can only book single rooms in Myriad.

ONE-TO-ONE (availalable for any level) 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons $125 $625 $1250 $2500 Grand Bellevue Hotel 18+ Travel Price Price

(06 Jul 25 - (28 Sept 25 -

(Prices per week) time 27 Sept 25) 28 Mar 26)

. . Lessons Lesson . . . + If you book tuition only, payment is required
Professional Certificates | 'ycek  times Price  Duration Levels Start dates in 2025 Studio - single $500 $550 A s g 2 e
Busi M i Twi ) + If you book both a course and
pusiness . ;’ﬂnagement and 20 08:45-12:00 $700  2weeks 28 Apr, 17 Nov Studio - Twin 10mins  $500 $550 e e
. B1+ 1 Bedroom - single by bus $600 $650 6 weeks in advance.
BUSIness.Management and 20 08:45-12:00 $700 2 weeks 12 May, 01 Dec + Payments can be made online or via bank
Leadership II* 1 Bedrooom - Twin $700 $750 transfer.
Sre(;;ieﬁses?oaiglitm Marketing 20 08:45-12:00 $2,445 4 weeks B2 13 Jan, 16 Jun and 22 Sep *Twin room can only be booked with a family member or a friend. English Path FZ LLC
; . Mashreq Bank
*To book this course, you must book or have completed Business Management and Leadership I. Check-in/Check-out Day: Weekends only .
Additional Charges BOX: 1250
Fees and Facts
Refundable deposit $150 S
; i 019101419510
Registration Fee 875 ] 12 k $120 Peak or special event periods charge (e.g., New Year's
p to weeks SPE . AE430330000019101419510
Up to 4 weeks $65 Insurance Eve).‘Pald directly to the hotel. Please contact us for $28/night
Up to 24 weeks $155 specific dates. BOMLAEAD
5to 11 weeks $130 A T | f
Standard Material Fee* Irpor ransrers AED
12 to 23 weeks $190 Bank Transfer Fee 019101419508
24+ weeks $260 . ggg Tﬁrkfhy, Thaﬂa;uj, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. One Way $75 Round Trip $105 AE970330000019101419508
° all other countries.
1 to 4 weeks $130 Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an
Super Intensive Material Fee We encourage payments by TransferMate or CC Avenue to extra fee of $25 per person.
510 12 weeks $260 avoid fees. Add $25 will be charged for airport arrivals not in Dubai.

*No Material Fee required for Professional Certificates.
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EP Toronto

Minimum age 16 years old
Highlight Study in the heart of North
America's fourth-largest Alfre 2 i
' ° . person placement test
city. Accommodation Fees and Facts e snen
. * Online induction before you travel
[oF:1:X:11147 150 students (meet the school team, what to bring
i . FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
Minimum stay 1 week Accommodation Placement Fee $250 ambassador)
Class size max 15 + 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
; practice classes
Induction for Monday Accommodation Urgent Elacement Fee an additional $150
(Less than 1 week before arrival) - 12 week Masterclass programme

new students at 8:30 am

+ Social and cultural programme

+ EPic Experience

EP Toronto

Toronto ON M5C 1H3
Canada

07 Sept 25 - 26 Apr 26 - + Internet/Wi-Fi access

25 Apr 26 29 Aug 26 + Exclusive discount on EP Online

courses

Homestay 16+ Travel time

(Prices per week) Half Full | Half  Full
Board Board | Board Board

+ End-of-course certificate

Standard (Single) $300 $325| $340 $360
Up to 60 mins
Standard (Twin*) $275 $300| $315 $335

Beginner to Advanced Every Monday

Course Name Les:vc;r;iper Lesson times 1-6 weeks 7-12weeks 13-24 weeks**

- Students under 18 must book at least homestay single room half-board & are

Classic Morning (General English or IELTS*) 20 09:00-12:15 $430 $420 $410 advised to book round trip transfers
- *Homestay twin room can be booked if two students are travelling together.

Semi-intensive Morning 25 09:00-13:30 $480 $470 $460
*B1+ level minimum requirement ** Only ETA holders can book 24 weeks. SiSmesiaviaddioNs

Special dietary requests
(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) $55/week

The school is closed on the following public
holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
new students start on Tuesday.

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons
Private bathroom $45/week . * 01July - 22-26
60 minute individual, tailored lessons (availalable for any level) $160 $800 $1,600 $3,200 on request only . « 04Aug Dec
c * 01 Sep
) . on a pro-rata
) 1 Extra night beyond the 7th night basis if available o .« 13 Oct
. A essons esson . . .
Professional Certificates e times Price Duration Levels Start dates in 2025

Casa Toronto

Business Management and 20 09:00-12:15 $700 2 weeks 13 Jan, 28 Apr, 16 Jun, 17 Nov residence 18+ 5+ weeks
Leadership | B1+ (Prices per week)

Business Management and 20 09:00-12:15 $700 2 weeks 27 Jan, 12 May, 30 Jun, 01 Dec
Leadership II* residence & shared bathroom

- + If you book tuition only, payment is required
CASA - CASA Shared bedroom $365 $365 at least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and

Certified Dlgltal Marketing 20 09:00-12:15 4 weeks B2 13 Jan 31 Mar, 21 July, 20 Oct Single room accommodation, payment is required at least
Professional 52,090 ' ' Y CASA-Student House & shared bathroom 3465 5465 6 weeks in advance.

*To book this course, you must book or have completed Business Management and Leadership . Single room $550 $440 + Payments can be made online or via bank
CASA- Dreamhouse & shared bathroom transfer.
Village Sin i
gle room $515 $490 English Path Ltd
FeeS d nd FaCtS & semi-private bathroom* Royal Bank Of Canada
] ] CASA -Dreamhouse Single room 200 Bay St. Main Floor,
Registration Fee $175 Yorkville & private bathroom $615 $590 Toronto, ON
M5J 2J5
Up to 4 weeks $85 * Up to 2 people sharing a bathroom.
Insurance $21/week $ CAD
Material Fee* 5to 11 weeks $170 Bank Transfer F A' T f iR
anx franster ree irport Iransrers
12 to 24 weeks $250 - $80 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia. P 003
*%*
Custodianship Letter (mandatory for Under 18s) We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees. Pearson International Airport S115 i
*No Material Fee required for Professional Certificates. **Students are required to have insurance, but buying EP insurance is optional. Each additional person sharing the same transfer and destination will be charged an 000300002

extra fee of $35 per person.
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EP Brisbane:@

Australia CRICOS Code: 041876

School

Minimum age 18 years old

Study in a vibrant, nurturing
and supportive learning

Highlight environment to take your
English skills to the next
level.

Capacity 216 students

Minimum stay 1 week
Class sizemax 18

Induction for Monday
new students at 08:45 am

Tourist visa holders can study for up to 3
months.

Working holiday visa holders can study up to
4 months.

Level 3 / 115 Queen Street, Brisbane,
Queensland 4000, Australia

*English Path Brisbane: Green Academy
Pty Ltd trading as English Path Australia.

Cou rses Level: Elementary to Advanced Start dates: Every Monday
Course Name Hours per week  Lesson times 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks
Classic Morning 15 09:00-12:15 $400 $380 N/A
Semi-intensive Morning

(General English + IELTS Preparation Course) 20 09:00-13:30 $475 $455 $430
CRICOS course Code 113974F

ONE-TO-ONE 1 Lesson 5 Lessons 10 Lessons 20 Lessons

60 minute individual, tailored lessons (availalable for any level) $135 $675 $1,350 $2,700
Registration Fee $250 Travel Insurance $30/week

Optional for non-Student Visa holders only.

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) - Please contact the English
Path team for the right policy for you or check out the online portal at

Bank Transfer Fee

$100 Turkey, $110 Thailand & Taiwan, $80 Saudi Arabia

Up to 4 weeks $75

5to 11 weeks $150
Material Fee

12 to 23 weeks $250

24+ weeks $325

$60 all other countries.

EP Brisbane

Accommodation Placement Fee Over 18s $385

Special Dinner Self
Half Board* Only Catering

Homestay 16+

- Travel time
(Prices per week)

Standard (single) Up to 60 mins $420 $390 $345
by public
Standard (Twin**) transport $390 $355 $310

**Homestay twin room can be booked if two students
are travelling together.
*Half board from Mon-Fri and full board Sat-Sun.

Homestay add-ons

Special dietary requests
(Gluten Free, Vegan, Halal, etc) $60/week

Check-in/ Check-out
Saturday or Sunday

Extra night beyond the 7th night

on request only $70/night

Double Room
Single Occu- Double Occupan-
. Room
(Prices per week) pancy cy*

$8P+House Share  gipgle DoubleRoom

40-50mins by

public transport $300 $340 $450

Additional Charges

Refundable deposit $500 $560 $560

Bunk Brisbane 18+ Dormitory Dormitory  Double/ Twin

(Prices per week) (4-6 bed) (8-10 bed) En-suite
20 mins by public
transport $415 $395 $1365
Airport One Way Round Trip
Brisbane $180 $360

Included in your
EP experience

+ Online and in-person placement test

+ Online induction before you travel
(meet the school team, what to bring
FAQs, Q&A and meet the student
ambassador)

+ 4 weeks of EP online live speaking
practice classes

+ Social and cultural programme
+ EPic Experience
+ Internet/Wi-Fi access

+ Exclusive discount on EP Online
courses

+ End-of-course certificate

School and
public holidays

The school is closed on the following public
holidays - When the school is closed on a Monday,
new students start on Tuesday.

2025 * 27 Jan * 05 May
* 18 Apr * 13 Aug
* 21 Apr * 06 Oct
* 25 Apr * 20 Dec - 04 Jan

Booking

+ If you book tuition only, payment is required
at least 4 weeks in advance.

+ If you book both a course and
accommodation, payment is required at least
6 weeks in advance.

+ Payments can be made online or via bank
transfer.

Account Name: English Path PTY LTD
Bank Name: HSBC Bank Australia Limited

Bank Address: International Towers Sydney,
Tower 1 Floor 36, 100 Barangaroo
Avenue, Sydney NSW 2000

Currency: $ AUD

Account Number: 1204-09163

BSB Number: 342011
Swift: HKBAAU2S

T&Cs
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Minimum age 12 years old

Highlight Learn locally, grow globally

Minimum term 4 weeks

Induction for

new students Subject to availabilty

Virtual School

Courses for students 16+ years old

Hours Lesson times 8-week 12-week

GI'OUP Courses —— CIotpElEe per week (UK Time) price price

General English

02:00, 12:00, 16:00,

Flexible Group English A2-C1 10 Students 6 18:00, 22:00 £60 £115 £160
General French, Spanish or German
Part-time A1-C1 10 Students 3 18:00, 19:00, 20:00 £120 £216 £306

Lesson times
(UK Time)

Intensive Packages

Hours per week 5-week price 10-week price

10 students per course*

A1 to C1 Level Booster* - General English, German 15 15:00 £607 £1,051

*2025 Intake dates: 4 Aug, 8 Sep, 30 Oct, 17 Nov.
** 1 CEFR level = 10 weeks

Exam Preparation

7 Lesson times Hours . .
(Engllsh) (UK Time) per week Total Price Group size
4-Week Programme
Weekend IELTS Foundations 17:00 5 £106 15

B1-C1 .
Blended IELTS Practice Self Study with Teacher 20 £329 N/A
Feedback
Live IELTS 6.5 Ready B2-C1 16:00, 22:00 13 £480 15

EP Online

Available for Young Learners (12+) and Adults

One-to-One
60 minute individual lessons, el price price price
(availalable for any level)

Hours per  4-week 8-week  12-week

Private Part time - General
English, French, Spanish or 2 £320 £576 £816
German

Hours 4-week 8-week 12-week
per week price price price

Young Learners  Ages

English, French, German  12-14

or Spanish Practice 15-17 15 £80 £144 £204

Lesson times

(UK Time) 12:00, 13:00, 16:00, 17:00

Students are placed in groups of approximately

Group size 10 students

*All one-to-one lesson times are flexible.
Please note that the start of each group is subject to reaching the minimum
number of bookings.

Fees and Facts

£50

Registration Fee Free for current EP students

Bank Transfer Fee

* £45 Turkey, Thailand, Taiwan, or Saudi Arabia
* £25 all other countries.
We encourage payments by TransferMate to avoid fees.

Digital textbook access: Your all-in-one
guide to mastering English, anytime.

Regular revision sessions: Strengthen
your skills with consistent practice and
review.

Fluency through interaction: Speak
confidently through engaging
conversations.

24/7 Interactive vocabulary and grammar
platform: Expand your word power at your
convenience.

Cultural awareness: Communicate
seamlessly across cultures.

Accuracy-focused practice: Sharpen
your skills in a dynamic, supportive
environment.

Diverse accents: Embrace and adapt to
global English varieties.

Public speaking practice: Lead
with confidence and clarity in every
presentation.

Global network: Build lasting connections
that open worldwide doors.

End-of-course certificate

+ If you book online course, payment is required

at least 1 week in advance.

+ Payments can be made via Transfermate or

by bank transfer.

Language Path Education
Limited

HSBC

59-61 The Mall, Stratford
Centre, Stratford, London, E15
1XF

£ GBP

23988082

40-06-30
GB53HBUK40063023988082
HBUKGB4B
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Price List

2025 Valid from 01 January to
31 December 2025

@englishpathschoots ﬂ G Q englishpath.com
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